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KCCD Program Review Program Award Dashboard 
College: Cerro Coso Community College by: Ethnicity

Step 1: Select College

Cerro Coso Community College

Step 2: Select
Disaggregation
Characteristic

Ethnicity

Step 3: Apply Student
Attribute Filters

Show Student Attribute Filters

Step 4: Apply Course
Attribute Filters

Show Degree Attribute Filters

Step 5: Select Awards
Conferred or Unique Degree
Recipients:

Unique Award Recipients

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

184

169

193

200

258

235

228

233

231

262

Total Count

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

33.94% 35.32%
35.87% 36.63% 40.38%

47.19% 43.76%
43.31% 42.31% 41.00%

3.65%
4.58%4.46%5.95%

5.42%

5.48%6.59%6.13%4.42%

4.07%

% of Total Attribute
African American

American Indian

Asian

Filipino

Hispanic/ Latino

Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

Unknown

White

Questions/Feedback: kccdir@kccd.edu
KCCD Instituional Research & Reporting

www.kccd.edu/institutional-research
Data Last Updated: 4/8/2024

Source: KCCD ODS Warehouse
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